TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LED Floodlights – VEGA
Technical data
• Power: 10W/20W/30W/50W/80W/100W
• Rated voltage: 85V - 265V
• Power supply: low-voltage, direct-current device – driver
• LED type: COB

(lm)
Whole
fixture
lumens
(lm)
Colour
temp.
(k)
Colour
body
Size   Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)
L1/L2  W  H
VEGA10  10W  1100  700  5500  grey  85/95  115  80  98VEGA10  30
VEGA10  10W  1100  700  3000  grey  85/95  115  80  98VEGAWW  30
VEGA20  20W  2200  1400  5500  grey  140/150  180  80  98VEGA20  12
VEGA20  20W  2200  1400  3000  grey  140/150  180  80  98VEGA20WW  12
VEGA30  30W  3300  2100  5500  grey  185/195  225  100  98VEGA30  12
VEGA30  30W  3300  2100  3000  grey  185/195  225  100  98VEGA30WW  12
VEGA50  50W  5500  3500  5500  grey  235/245  285  110  98VEGA50  6
VEGA50  50W  5500  3500  3000  grey  235/245  285  110  98VEGA50WW  6
• VEGA80/VEGA100
Model  Watt  LED
chip
lumens
(lm)
Whole
fixture
lumens
(lm)
Colour
temp.
(k)
Colour
body
Size   Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)
L1/L2  W  H
VEGA80  80W  8800  5600  5500  grey  235/380  285  80  98VEGA80  4
VEGA100  100W  11000  7000  3000  grey  235/385  285  120  98VEGA100  4
Energy efficiency
Barcodes
Barcodes  Catalogue number